宝坻区2017年公开遴选区级机关工作人员
综合成绩
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	综合

成绩
	是否进入考察

	20170104
	74
	89.1
	83.06
	是

	20170101
	75.2
	87.3
	82.46
	是

	20170106
	74.4
	缺考
	29.76
	否

	20170204
	76.5
	88.5
	83.7
	是

	20170201
	76.7
	88.2
	83.6
	是

	20170203
	75.5
	84.1
	80.66
	是

	20170207
	72.2
	85.4
	80.12
	是

	20170206
	73.2
	81.7
	78.3
	是

	20170205
	67.4
	85.4
	78.2
	是

	20170202
	70.4
	82.7
	77.78
	是

	20170303
	81
	84.1
	82.86
	是

	20170301
	70.6
	84
	78.64
	是

	20170302
	64.3
	81.8
	74.8
	是

	20170403
	83.9
	83.4
	83.6
	是

	20170401
	76.9
	83.1
	80.62
	是

	20170404
	68.9
	87
	79.76
	是

	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	综合

成绩
	是否进入考察

	20170402
	70.6
	84.7
	79.06
	是

	20170406
	77
	77.9
	77.54
	是

	20170502
	74.7
	81.9
	79.02
	是

	20170501
	68.9
	82
	76.76
	是

	20170601
	68.6
	80.2
	75.56
	是

	20170901
	75.2
	83
	79.88
	是

	20171002
	74.4
	89
	83.16
	是

	20171013
	78.2
	85
	82.28
	是

	20171009
	75
	86.3
	81.78
	是

	20171001
	79.2
	82.7
	81.3
	是

	20171012
	74.1
	84.9
	80.58
	是

	20171004
	75.7
	82.2
	79.6
	是

	20171010
	76.7
	81.5
	79.58
	否

	20171005
	74.1
	80.1
	77.7
	否

	20171101
	78.4
	81.2
	80.08
	是

	20171203
	83.5
	84.2
	83.92
	是

	20171204
	78
	83.1
	81.06
	是

	20171201
	76.9
	82.8
	80.44
	否

	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	综合

成绩
	是否进入考察

	20171301
	78.4
	87.9
	84.1
	是

	20171401
	76.2
	85.2
	81.6
	是

	20171402
	76.5
	84.9
	81.54
	是

	20171501
	73.2
	85
	80.28
	是

	20171502
	68.7
	83.4
	77.52
	是

	20171601
	73
	85.5
	80.5
	是

	20171702
	79.2
	84.7
	82.5
	是

	20171701
	74.2
	87
	81.88
	是


